Position

Chief Maint & Engineer Officer

Engineer Intern

Engineer Intern

Engineer Intern

Engineer Intern

Engineer Intern

Engineer Intern

Engineer Intern

Engineer Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Chief Maint & Engring
Officer

Chief Maint & Engring
Officer

Chief Maint & Engring
Officer

Chief Maint & Engring
Officer

Chief Maint & Engring
Officer

Chief Maint & Engring
Officer

Chief Maint & Engring
Officer

Chief Maint & Engring
Officer

Chief Maint & Engring
Officer

Total Wages

$225,360

$6,336

$6,336

$6,336

$6,328

$6,321

$5,786

$5,712

$5,645

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,508

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



