Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Maint & Engineer Officer		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Chief Maint & Engring Officer	\$225,360	\$63,508
Engineer Intern		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Chief Maint & Engring Officer	\$6,336	\$0
Engineer Intern		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Chief Maint & Engring Officer	\$6,336	\$0
Engineer Intern		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Chief Maint & Engring Officer	\$6,336	\$0
Engineer Intern		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Chief Maint & Engring Officer	\$6,328	\$0
Engineer Intern		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Chief Maint & Engring Officer	\$6,321	\$0
Engineer Intern		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Chief Maint & Engring Officer	\$5,786	\$0
Engineer Intern		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Chief Maint & Engring Officer	\$5,712	\$0
Engineer Intern		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Chief Maint & Engring Officer	\$5,645	\$0